START = Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2

Mitcham Common
11 Nov 2017
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TART = Surrey League Cross Country
2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 218 10 5 11 13 14 15 20 25 32 39 44
2 KEN 247 10 6 7 8 9 22 26 36 37 46 50
3 THH 327 10 16 17 21 24 29 34 42 45 48 51
4 HHH 398 10 2 10 23 33 38 41 52 56 70 73
5 RAN 490 10 12 27 35 49 57 58 60 63 64 65
6 BEL 493 10 1 4 19 40 43 53 80 83 84 86
7 SLH 523 10 18 28 30 31 59 67 68 71 72 79
8 c/C 606 10 3 47 54 61 66 69 75 76 77 78
9 REI 793 10 55 62 74 81 82 85 87 88 89 90
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Surrey League Cross Country

F#N7E-SS
2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Race: Senior Men - B team results

KEN

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS
1 KEN 119 10 1 3 9 11 12 13 14 17 18 21
2 THH 218 10 5 7 8 10 15 23 25 29 44 52
3 RAN 291 10 16 20 22 26 32 33 34 35 36 37
4 H/W 317 10 2 4 6 19 27 31 51 54 56 67
5 c/C 490 10 24 39 40 43 47 50 59 61 63 64
6 HHH 510 10 28 30 42 45 53 55 58 62 68 69
7 SLH 543 10 38 41 46 48 49 57 60 65 66 73
8 BEL 780 10 70 71 72 74 75 76
9 REI 827 10 77 78 79 80

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 85.5
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Num
21
338
100
33
200
416
430
418
427
324
210
555
201
202
214
716
722
834
23
203
730
439
303
718
204
454
511
810
720
822
801
205
334
717
512
446
455
306
209
18
300
721
34
213
719
441
102
725
502
444

Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Name

Nick Goolab

Lewis Lloyd

Andy Maud

Paskar Owor
Jonathan Cornish
John Gilbert
Jordan Weaver
Max Nicholls

Chris Greenwood
Ryan Burling
Andrew Penney
Jon Pepper

Ben Toomer

Fred Slemeck

Belal Ahmed
James Mcmullan
Paddy Roddy

Ryan Evans
Andrius Jaksevicius
Finn Johnson
James Hoad

Noah Armitage-Hookes
Chris Busaileh

Jim Allchin

Dimos Evangelidis *
Dame Dibaba
Richard Gregory
Joe Croft

Martin Alvarez-Espinar
Dan Gaffney

Rob Drake

Richard Mcdowell
Richard Henderson
David Wilson
Anthony Haynes
Ben Hope

Chris Mcgurk
Simon Coombes
Alex Robinson
Andrew Connick
Alan Barnes

Simon Wurr
Edward Auden
Will Russell

Martin Shore

Joe Hartley

Luke Davis

Ben Reynolds

Carl Assmundsson

Peter Lighting

Race: Senior Men - Individual results

Age
?

SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
?

SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
U20
SEN
?

V40
SEN
V35
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN

SEN
V40
SEN
V45
SEN

V35
V40
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
V35
V50
SEN
V35

Club
BEL
HHH
c/C
BEL
H/W
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
HHH
H/W
RAN
H/W
H/W
H/W
THH
THH
SLH
BEL
H/W
THH
KEN
HHH
THH
H/W
KEN
RAN
SLH
THH
SLH
SLH
H/W
HHH
THH
RAN
KEN
KEN
HHH
H/W
BEL
HHH
THH
BEL
H/W
THH
KEN
c/C
THH
RAN
KEN

Time
26:40
26:45
26:57
27:36
27:38
27:48
27:49
27:50
27:54
27:59
28:04
28:08
28:09
28:17
28:18
28:19
28:21
28:22
28:22
28:36
28:39
28:42
28:47
28:48
28:49
28:55
28:56
29:01
29:07
29:09
29:10
29:16
29:21
29:23
29:24
29:25
29:25
29:26
29:27
29:35
29:38
29:40
29:42
29:43
29:45
29:51
29:54
29:55
30:01
30:02

# Num
51 438
52 736
53 206
54 442
55 212
56 328
57 20
58 734
59 105
60 633
61 349
62 211
63 516
64 515
65 733
66 737
67 800
68 534
69 149
70 1001
71 618
72 520
73 476
74 514
75 535
76 104
77 837
78 816
79 728
80 114
81 335
82 826
83 811
84 315
85 475
86 445
87 460
88 461
89 628
90 103
91 726
92 533
93 447
94 141
95 443
96 115
97 220
98 521
99 110
100 456

Name

Neil Phillips

Per Wangel

Jonny Earl

Adrian Lowther
Joseph Clark

Carl Delaney
Andrew Fyfe
Gordon Pearce
Martin Rutter
Paul Rodgers
Andrew Warburton
Joe Toomey

Phil Killingley

lan Kenton

Simon Baines
James Chettle
Andy Hamilton
Peter Haarer
James Ellison
(unknown athlete)
Ryan Harris

Ted Mockett
Jonathan Tipper
Nick Impey

Eirin Mcdaid
Matthew Dickinson
Alex Ramsier
Mark Finbow
Paul Cheetham
Luke Pikett

Jack Hillier

James Lyne

Andy Tindall

Alex Hobley

Sam Evans

Niall Robinson
Calum Fraser
Sean Fitzpatrick
Ronnie Murray
Max Wolke

Tom Greenwood
James Winch
Rowan Crichton
James Ellis

Daniel Ansell
Jamie Bannister
George Longworth
Jordan Mungovan
George Bright

Stuart Beaney

Age
V35

SEN
V35
SEN
SEN

SEN
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
V45
SEN
V35
V45
SEN

V40
V35
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
Va5
SEN
SEN
u20
V55
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
V40

Club Time
KEN 30:03
THH 30:04
H/W 30:05
KEN 30:06
H/W 30:09
HHH 30:11
BEL 30:14
THH 30:15
c/C 30:18
REI 30:23
HHH 30:26
H/W 30:28
RAN 30:30
RAN 30:32
THH 30:33
THH 30:34
SLH 30:35
RAN 30:36
c/C 30:37

30:38
REI 30:40
RAN 30:41
KEN 30:42
RAN 30:43
RAN 30:44
c/C 30:45
SLH 30:46
SLH 30:49
THH 30:51
c/C 30:52
HHH 30:54
SLH 30:58
SLH 31:02
HHH 31:10
KEN 31:11
KEN 31:11
KEN 31:15
KEN 31:20
REI 31:21
c/C 31:26
THH 31:30
RAN 31:31
KEN 31:35
c/C 31:36
KEN 31:37
c/C 31:38
H/W 31:39
RAN 31:40
c/C 31:41
KEN 31:42
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Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

526
727
107
449
470
807
735
500
217
347

17
741
323
451
219
506
625
503
517
468
513
518
619
528
329
462
827
531
525
153
111
812

27
343
144
740
327
450
467
803

31
603
146
821
806
113
221
729
524
341

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Name

Carl Selya-Hammer
Charles Morris
Alan Scott
Jonathan Beatty
Tim Alexander
Billy Casserley
Richard Hewitt
Marc Snaith
David Grima
Matthew Robertson
Will Cockerell
James Meiklejohn
Jack Brotchie
Che Compton
David Lewin
Graham Brook
Ewan Mckay
Greg Atkins
Richard Kimber
Chris Minns
Mark Herbert
David Lawley
Charl Jordaan
Jonathan Smith
Jack Dickenson
Will Pitt

Joe Lyne

James Whistler
James Riley
Timothy Murphy
James Neave
Neil Reissland
Patrick Mcdougall
Raj Paranandi
Russell Beard
Chris Rye

Tom Conlon
Ben Cook

Julian Gevers
John Foss

Tom O'Beirne
Stephen Bass
Clive Alley
David Ogden
Jono Wood

Paul Sterland
Matt De Freitas
Nic Gould

David Ready
Keith Newton

Age
V35
?

V35
V35
V35
SEN
SEN
V35
V35
SEN
V40

SEN
V40
SEN
V35
V40
u20
SEN
V40
V40
V35
SEN
SEN
u20
V45
SEN
SEN
V40
SEN
V40
V50
V50
V40
V40
SEN
V55
V35
V50
V55
SEN
V40
V45
V55
SEN
V45
V45
V35
SEN
V50

Club
RAN
THH
c/C
KEN
KEN
SLH
THH
RAN
H/W
HHH
BEL
THH
HHH
KEN
H/W
RAN
REI
RAN
RAN
KEN
RAN
RAN
REI
RAN
HHH
KEN
SLH
RAN
RAN
c/C
c/C
SLH
BEL
HHH
c/C
THH
HHH
KEN
KEN
SLH
BEL
REI
c/C
SLH
SLH
c/C
H/W
THH
RAN
HHH

Time
31:45
31:46
31:47
31:47
31:54
31:55
31:56
31:57
31:58
32:02
32:03
32:05
32:06
32:11
32:12
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:16
32:17
32:18
32:20
32:21
32:22
32:24
32:25
32:27
32:28
32:32
32:35
32:37
32:38
32:39
32:40
32:41
32:42
32:43
32:44
32:45
32:47
32:54
32:55
32:56
33:03
33:04
33:05
33:06
33:07
33:08
33:09

# Num

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

229
345
218

28
819
337
148
835
130
332
152
143
836
825
145
477
226
317
629
142
473
342
505

19

30
348
326
507
510
330
602
508
474
160

15
466
724
532
732
472
464
147
824
135
333
601
452
322
336
530

Name

Peter Lee
Jonathan Ratcliffe
Tom Buckley
Alex Mills

Simon Richardson
Jon Key

Alex Jenkins
Glenn Quarton
Steven Leonard
Andrew Grigg
Martin Bell
Adam Marcinowicz
Rob Knight

Alex Lyne

Dan Williams
Ron Taylor

Keith Scofield
Gavern Newsum
Max Olive

James Doran
Anthony Johnson
Liam O'Flaherty
Tom Bradley
Arne Dumez

Rob Norville
Robin Sanderson
Trevor Chilton
Chris Bundhun
Peter Faull

Deron Fagan
Matt Aylott

Tom Cameron
Chris Lederer
Shaun Mills
Stephen Addicott
Steve Henshall
John Bull
Matthew Williams
David Crowther
Adrian Dracup
Eric Karsenty
Nick Hoyle

Carl Plumpton
Julian Tucker
Fraser Hagell
Thomas Almond
Luke Armitage
Craig Barney
Richard Keeble
Eliott Wells

Age
V50
V50
SEN
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
V60
SEN
SEN
SEN
V35
SEN
u20
SEN
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
V35
SEN
V40
u20
SEN
V40
V40
V45
V35
SEN
V40
V40
SEN
SEN
V35
V45
SEN

V35
V35
Va5
V50
SEN
SEN
SEN
V50
V35
SEN
SEN

Club
H/W
HHH
H/W
BEL
SLH
HHH
c/C
SLH
c/C
HHH
c/C
c/C
SLH
SLH
c/C
KEN
H/W
HHH
REI
c/C
KEN
HHH
RAN
BEL
BEL
HHH
HHH
RAN
RAN
HHH
REI
RAN
KEN
c/C
BEL
KEN
THH
GST
THH
KEN
KEN
c/C
SLH
c/C
HHH
REI
KEN
HHH
HHH
RAN
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Time
33:19
33:24
33:25
33:33
33:40
33:42
33:46
33:48
33:49
33:54
33:55
33:56
33:58
34:05
34:06
34:08
34:10
34:14
34:16
34:22
34:28
34:33
34:34
34:35
34:40
34:49
34:53
35:01
35:06
35:07
35:09
35:12
35:14
35:15
35:17
35:18
35:19
35:20
35:21
35:24
35:26
35:29
35:32
35:34
35:36
35:38
35:51
35:54
35:55
36:00
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FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

225
632
231
124
155
830
139
457

25
136
121
459
739
125
350
501
150
134
232
458
224
522

16
831
122
228
129
805
829
128

36
509
504
223
227
642
537
463
471
833
230
630
637
641
344
340
151
832
465
233

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Name

Mark Livingstone
Dave Rayner
Simon Woodley
Derek Green
Ashley Burson
Henry Stiff

Sam Robinson
Tim Sharp

Alex Luce

Tom Patmore
Nick Hall

Roger Beardsworth
Rory Spicer

Sam Burne James
Dominic Ross
Stewart Anderson
Quintin Wright
Nigel Cutts
Charles Hampden-Smith
Paul Crompton
Tom Cheetham
Eamonn O'Dwyer
Phil Carstairs
Philip Stiff

Adam Woolgar
Peter Metcalf
David Brenda

Neil Hamilton
Luke Netts

Luke Frizoni
Frank Ward

Paul Doyle
Marcus Atkins

Vic Ray

Ben Revell

Nick Wade

Ben Shore

Mark Anderson
Neil Gordon-Orr
Peter Longworth
James Runnicles
Andrew Patrick
Ralph Tuckwell
Malcolm Woodman
Valdis Pauzers
Stuart Morrison
Igor Nepomnyashchiy
Tim Cooke
Edward Hadlow

Craig Howard

Age
V50
V55
V40
V40
SEN
u20
SEN
V35
V50
SEN
V35
V55
?

SEN
SEN
V45
V55
V40
V55
V50
V50
V50
V55
V55
V35
?

SEN
V50
u20
SEN
V55
V50
V55
V40
V45
Va5
V40
V50
V50
V40

V50
V55
V55
V60
V45
V35
V55
V70

Club
H/W
REI
H/W
c/C
c/C
SLH
c/C
KEN
BEL
c/C
c/C
KEN
THH
c/C
HHH
RAN
c/C
c/C
H/W
KEN
H/W
RAN
BEL
SLH
c/C
H/W
c/C
SLH
SLH
c/C
BEL
RAN
RAN
H/W
H/W
REI
RAN
KEN
KEN
SLH
H/W
REI
REI
REI
HHH
HHH
c/C
SLH
KEN
H/W

Time
36:02
36:04
36:05
36:06
36:22
36:24
36:25
36:26
36:39
36:40
36:42
36:47
37:02
37:06
37:09
37:13
37:14
37:22
37:29
37:31
37:31
37:33
37:36
37:43
37:48
37:55
37:57
38:04
38:12
38:21
38:23
38:29
38:36
38:54
39:19
39:43
39:46
39:59
40:25
40:39
40:53
41:18
41:43
41:54
42:24
42:26
46:24
48:40
50:20
51:53

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

25

36

38

42

45

65

68

71

79

100
111
114
117
120
121
126
129
131
134
135
142
143
146
147
155
156
168
172
175
176
177
180
181
185
192
203
204
216
218
234
235
236
237
240
246

427
204
446
306
721
719
733
534
618
728
456

17
451
625
468
513
462
525
111
343
144
603
146
113
221
819
337
317
342

30
348
326
330
602

15
147
231
124
501
134
223
227
642
537
833
340

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Name

Chris Greenwood
Dimos Evangelidis *
Ben Hope

Simon Coombes
Simon Wurr
Martin Shore
Simon Baines
Peter Haarer
Ryan Harris

Paul Cheetham
Stuart Beaney
Will Cockerell
Che Compton
Ewan Mckay
Chris Minns
Mark Herbert
Will Pitt

James Riley
James Neave

Raj Paranandi
Russell Beard
Stephen Bass
Clive Alley

Paul Sterland
Matt De Freitas
Simon Richardson
Jon Key

Gavern Newsum
Liam O'Flaherty
Rob Norville
Robin Sanderson
Trevor Chilton
Deron Fagan
Matt Aylott
Stephen Addicott
Nick Hoyle

Simon Woodley
Derek Green
Stewart Anderson
Nigel Cutts

Vic Ray

Ben Revell

Nick Wade

Ben Shore

Peter Longworth

Stuart Morrison

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49

Age
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V45
V45
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V45
V45
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V45
V45
V40
V40
V45
V40
V40
V45
V45
V40
V40
V45

Club
KEN
H/W
KEN
HHH
THH
THH
THH
RAN
REI
THH
KEN
BEL
KEN
REI
KEN
RAN
KEN
RAN
c/C
HHH
c/C
REI
c/C
c/C
H/W
SLH
HHH
HHH
HHH
BEL
HHH
HHH
HHH
REI
BEL
c/C
H/W
c/C
RAN
c/C
H/W
H/W
REI
RAN
SLH
HHH

Time
27:54
28:49
29:25
29:26
29:40
29:45
30:33
30:36
30:40
30:51
31:42
32:03
32:11
32:14
32:17
32:18
32:25
32:32
32:37
32:40
32:41
32:55
32:56
33:05
33:06
33:40
33:42
34:14
34:33
34:40
34:49
34:53
35:07
35:09
35:17
35:29
36:05
36:06
37:13
37:22
38:54
39:19
39:43
39:46
40:39
42:26

# Num Name

Age

Club Time
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FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

# Num

48

83

132
133
137
139
140
144
150
151
152
193
197
201
202
209
212
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
228
231
232
233
238
239
242
243
244
248

725
811
812

27
327
467
803
821
341
229
345
824
452
225
632

25
459
150
232
458
224
522

16
831
805

36
509
504
463
471
630
637
641
832

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Name

Ben Reynolds
Andy Tindall

Neil Reissland
Patrick Mcdougall
Tom Conlon
Julian Gevers
John Foss

David Ogden
Keith Newton
Peter Lee
Jonathan Ratcliffe
Carl Plumpton
Luke Armitage
Mark Livingstone
Dave Rayner

Alex Luce

Roger Beardsworth
Quintin Wright

Charles Hampden-Smith

Paul Crompton
Tom Cheetham
Eamonn O'Dwyer
Phil Carstairs
Philip Stiff

Neil Hamilton
Frank Ward

Paul Doyle
Marcus Atkins
Mark Anderson
Neil Gordon-Orr
Andrew Patrick
Ralph Tuckwell
Malcolm Woodman

Tim Cooke

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59

Age
V50
V55
V50
V50
V55
V50
V55
V55
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V50
V55
V50
V55
V55
V55
V50
V50
V50
V55
V55
V50
V55
V50
V55
V50
V50
V50
V55
V55
V55

Club
THH
SLH
SLH
BEL
HHH
KEN
SLH
SLH
HHH
H/W
HHH
SLH
KEN
H/W
REI
BEL
KEN
c/C
H/W
KEN
H/W
RAN
BEL
SLH
SLH
BEL
RAN
RAN
KEN
KEN
REI
REI
REI
SLH

Time
29:55
31:02
32:38
32:39
32:43
32:45
32:47
33:03
33:09
33:19
33:24
35:32
35:51
36:02
36:04
36:39
36:47
37:14
37:29
37:31
37:31
37:33
37:36
37:43
38:04
38:23
38:29
38:36
39:59
40:25
41:18
41:43
41:54
48:40

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

# Num
158 835
245 344
249 465

Surrey League Cross Country

2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 2: Mitcham Common, 2017-11-11

Name

Glenn Quarton
Valdis Pauzers
Edward Hadlow

Race:

Age
V60
V60
V70

Senior Men - Men aged 60+

Club
SLH
HHH
KEN

Time
33:48
42:24
50:20

# Num Name

Age

Club Time

Reportlab



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

Reportlab


http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

